This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

Dimensions (w x h x d) 110 x 60 x 200 mm
Weight with batteries/with BAZ-33 approx. 1 kg/1.5 kg
Ordering Information
Type Frequency range Connectors Noise measurement Order number
Versacon     Balance
SPM-32A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/11
620 kHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/12
SPM-33A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/01
2 mHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/02
• I-214 dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/03
SPM-34A 50 Hz to 2 MHz CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/20
SPM-35A 50 Hz to 2 MHz CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/20
SPM-36A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/36
3.5 MHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/37
Supplied accessories: two dry batteries
Options (to be ordered together with the device [can only be factory fitted])
124 Ω instead of 150 Ω BN 4033/00.60